BUS SCHEDULE

Homewood-Peabody-JHMI Shuttle

(443) 573 8180 -- shuttles@jhu.edu
http://ts.jhu.edu/shuttles

effect/ve March 25, 2019

- ’E(V ‘ ‘ WAVER Y r-M%fy ;;v“ % <
B 'N T Johns Hopkins | )ﬂ‘ly’ SA ® I ED';‘?.':.KGEASRIBENSM
Unlversny } st ek T’;ﬁ,‘(&‘;‘&’fd@
6:05 | 12:00| 5:25 . 7 < . . T
6:25 1 12:151 5:35 Y A | Bl NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
gite Muse i o *1 JHMI * 8 Interfaith Center
6:35 12:30 5:40 2 < v 2 Peabody Institute * 9 Barnes & Noble
6:45 | 12:45| 5:45 L e Aakiel 3 Penn Station 10 27th 5t
&I g 4 North Ave 11 North Ave
6:55 1:00 5:55 ‘ g 5 27th st 12 Penn Station
7:05 1:15 6:00 i *6 29thst 13 Peabody Institute
. . . ", *7 Charles Commons * 1 JHMI
7:15 1:30 6:05 i * 8 Interfaith Center
7:25 1:45 6:15
7:35 2:00 6:25 & * denotes stops also sertved by Express buses
7:45 2:15 6:30 A 4, “ ¥
7:55 2:30 6:35 SQUCHERBARCLAY EASTI\ﬁl:I};L.JTA‘\?HORE
8:00 2:45 6:45
8:05 | 3:00 | 6:50 ’
8:15 | 3:15 | 7:00
8:25 3:25 7:15 BOLTON HILL ;{” Federal St
8:30 3:35 7:30 Pe yoldd
8:35 | 3:45 | 7:45 |, e - ;
845 | 355 | 800 | .
8:50 | 400 | 8:15 g
8:55 | 4:05 | 8:30 FL
9:05 4:15 9:00 M oMEs tj ﬁ LATROBE £ “This]
9:15 | 4:20 | 9:30 | i ) | S e
9:20 | 4:25 [ 10:00| i i N A ] M
9:25 | 4:35 | 10:30 Jrossive : e TR RO i
i SETONHHL L & EAST :
9:35 4:45 | 11:00 = EcrnsE ue L) EQ r” 5 MUGLA;@”
9:40 4:50 11:30 XTNGM? W Mulberry St T é '\(F,"-\ P‘Eéjr?{,“;',qé'whwz{
9:45 4:55 Gt | = 1 |1 thﬁerov-wg "j:: 2y
10:00 5:05 AM . Baltimor - ] ‘ {mj:-mssmwm
10:15] 5:10 | 12:00 NO SERVICE ON THE FOLLOWING DATES: Additional Mon-Fri
10:30] 5:15 5/27/2019 Memorial Day Southbound depart-
10:45 7/4/2019 Independence Day ures from Penn Station,
11:00 9/2/2019 Labor Day to Peabody and JHMI:
11:15 11/28/2019 Thanksgiving Day 7:35 AM
11:30 12/24/2019 Christmas Eve 8:05 AM
11:45 12/25/2019 Christmas Day 8:35 AM
12/31/2019 New Year's Eve 9:05 AM
1/1/2020 New Year's Day 9:35 AM
1/20/2020 MLK, Ir. Day 10:05 AM
Get up-to-the-minute tracking info via the
Local departure TransLoc Rider app or http://jhu.transloc.com/

Express departure

page 1 of 2

TransLoc”
6:00 | 12:00} 5:35
6:20 | 12:15] 5:40
6:40 | 12:30| 5:50
6:50 | 12:45] 6:00
7:00 | 1:00 | 6:05
7:10 | 1:15 | 6:10
7:20 | 1:30 | 6:20
7:30 | 1:45 | 6:25
7:35 | 2:00 | 6:30
7:40 | 2:15 | 6:40
7:50 1 2:30 | 6:50
8:00 | 2:45 | 7:00
8:05 | 3:00 | 7:10
8:10 | 3:15 | 7:20
8:20 | 3:30 | 7:30
8:25 | 3:45 | 7:45
8:30 | 4:00 | 8:00
8:40 | 4:10 | 8:15
8:50 | 4:20 | 8:30
8:55 | 4:25 | 8:45
9:00 | 4:30 | 9:00
9:10 | 4:40 | 9:30
9:15 | 4:45 | 10:00
9:20 | 4:50 | 10:30
9:30 | 5:00 | 11:00
9:40 | 5:10 | 11:30
9:45 | 5:15
9:50 | 5:20 AM
10:00] 5:30 | 12:00
10:05
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

Local departure
Express departure




Homewood-Peabody-JHMI Shuttle

BUS SCHEDULE
(443) 573 8180 -- shuttles@jhu.edu
http://ts.jhu.edu/shuttles

effective March 25, 2019 TranslLoc®
WEEKEND TIMETABLE
7:25 | 12:25] 7:55 7:00 | 12:00] 7:30 11:00 | 12:40] 6:25 11:25] 12:15| 6:50
8:15 | 1:15 | 8:45 7:50 | 12:50| 8:20 11:50] 1:25 | 7:15 1:00 | 7:40
9:05 | 2:05 | 9:35 8:40 | 1:40 | 9:10 2:15 | 8:05 1:50 | 8:30
9:55 | 2:55 | 10:25 9:30 | 2:30 | 10:00 3:05 | 8:55 2:40 | 9:20
10:45] 3:45 | 11:15 10:20 | 3:20 | 10:50 3:50 | 9:45 3:30 | 10:10
11:35] 4:35 11:10| 4:10 | 11:40 4:45 | 10:35 4:20 | 11:00
5:25 AM 5:00 5:35 | 11:25 5:10 | 11:50
6:15 | 12:05 5:50 AM 6:00
7:05 6:40 | 12:30
DELAYED OPENING TIMETABLE REAL-TIME TRACKING
To be used during inclement weather and other
delayed openings as announced by the University. Get up-to-the-minute, real-time
Buses will begin service approximately 60-90 bus tracking information via the
minutes before University's announced opening; TransLoc Rider app, or via
monitor our website or http://www.jhu.edu/alert http://jhu.transloc.com/

during weather or other emergencies for specifics.

8:25 | 9:45 | 10:55 9:00 | 10:20
8:35 | 9:55 | 11:05 9:05 | 10:25| 11:40
8:45 | 10:00 | 11:10 9:10 | 10:30| 11:50
8:55 | 10:05] 11:15 9:20 | 10:40
9:05 | 10:15] 11:25 9:30 | 10:45| PM
9:15 | 10:20 | 11:35 9:35 | 10:50 | 12:00
9:25 | 10:25| 11:40 9:40 | 11:00] 12:05
9:30 | 10:35] 11:45 9:50 | 11:10| 12:10
9:35 | 10:45] 11:55 9:55 | 11:15| 12:20
10:50 10:00 | 11:20| 12:25
10:10] 11:30
Normal Monday- Normal Monday-
Friday schedule Friday schedule

resumes with the
12:00pm departure.

resumes with the
12:30pm departure.

page 2 of 2

TransLoc”



